© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 14
Cisco Nexus 9348GC-FXP-
B1 PoE Switch for ACI and
NX-OS Supported
Deployments
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 14

module, visit
Ordering information
Table 8 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9348GC-FXP-B1 Switch.
Table 8. Ordering information
Part number Product description
Base part number
N9K-C9348GC-FXP-B1 Nexus 9300 with 48p 100M/1G BASE-T, 4p 10/25G SFP28 and 2p 40G/100G QSFP28
Power supplies
NXA-PAC-1100W-PI Nexus 9000 1100W AC PS, Port-side Intake
NXA-PAC-1100W-PE Nexus 9000 1100W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
Fans
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, port side exhaust airflow
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, port side intake airflow
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 14
Part number Product description
Software